Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Druce - (501105) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Date

11/07/15
06/02/16
15/03/14
11/04/15
20/03/16
03/05/14
25/03/16
19/05/12
12/04/14
14/03/15
30/11/13
11/01/14
16/07/16
26/05/12
18/01/14
30/03/13
16/03/13

Date

16/07/16
25/03/16
20/03/16
06/02/16
11/07/15
11/04/15

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
British Gas South East Region AG Champs
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
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Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
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1:12.48 448 H 14/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth 1
1:11.86 460 03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Alton & Dist 1
1:12.36 450 F 12/04/14  Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Alton & Dist 1
1:10.92 478 15/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Alton & Dist 1
1:16.01 388 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Alton & Dist 1
1:12.53 447 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Alton & Dist 1
1:12.52 447 F 30/11/13 Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet Portsmouth Alton & Dist 1
1:16.36 383 H 30/03/13 Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 3
1:17.75 363 16/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Alton & Dist 1
1:14.15 418 26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Alton & Dist 1
1:12.32 451 H 19/05/12  Bracknell & Wokingham SC Open Meet Aldershot Alton & Dist 1
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